MASSACHUSETTS
Department of
Higher Education

10:00AM

10:10AM

10:35AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

11:50AM

12:00N

AMCOA TEAM
MEETING AGENDA
Friday, September 27, 2024

Welcome — Bob Awkward
Amcoa FY24 in Review — Bob Awkward

Welcome — Dr. Richard Riccardi, Deputy Commissioner for Academic Affairs &
Student Success

Introduction of New Amcoa Team Members

Assessment Topic Roundtables

° Faculty Engagement

° Building Relationships

° Assessment Strategy

° Support & Resources

° Co-Curricular Assessment

o Use of Data

Group Sharing

Open Topics

° Next Meeting — Friday, Nov. 15 from 10am — 12N

o Laura Gambino, Vice President, NECHE

Meeting Concludes



