

AMCOA TEAM

MEETING AGENDA

Friday, September 27, 2024

10:10AM Amcoa FY24 in Review – Bob Awkward 10:35AM Welcome – Dr. Richard Riccardi, Deputy Commissioner for Academic Af Student Success 10:45AM Introduction of New Amcoa Team Members 11:00AM Assessment Topic Roundtables Faculty Engagement Building Relationships Assessment Strategy Support & Resources Co-Curricular Assessment Use of Data 11:30AM Group Sharing 11:50AM Open Topics Next Meeting – Friday, Nov. 15 from 10am – 12N Laura Gambino, Vice President, NECHE	10:00AM	Welcome – Bob Awkward
10:45AM Introduction of New Amcoa Team Members 11:00AM Assessment Topic Roundtables	10:10AM	Amcoa FY24 in Review – Bob Awkward
11:00AM Assessment Topic Roundtables Faculty Engagement Building Relationships Assessment Strategy Support & Resources Co-Curricular Assessment Use of Data 11:30AM Group Sharing Open Topics Next Meeting – Friday, Nov. 15 from 10am – 12N Laura Gambino, Vice President, NECHE	10:35AM	Welcome – Dr. Richard Riccardi, Deputy Commissioner for Academic Affairs & Student Success
 Faculty Engagement Building Relationships Assessment Strategy Support & Resources Co-Curricular Assessment Use of Data 11:30AM Group Sharing Open Topics Next Meeting – Friday, Nov. 15 from 10am – 12N Laura Gambino, Vice President, NECHE 	10:45AM	Introduction of New Amcoa Team Members
 Building Relationships Assessment Strategy Support & Resources Co-Curricular Assessment Use of Data 11:30AM Group Sharing Open Topics Next Meeting – Friday, Nov. 15 from 10am – 12N Laura Gambino, Vice President, NECHE 	11:00AM	Assessment Topic Roundtables
11:50AM Open Topics • Next Meeting – Friday, Nov. 15 from 10am – 12N • Laura Gambino, Vice President, NECHE		 Building Relationships Assessment Strategy Support & Resources Co-Curricular Assessment
 Next Meeting – Friday, Nov. 15 from 10am – 12N Laura Gambino, Vice President, NECHE 	11:30AM	Group Sharing
 Laura Gambino, Vice President, NECHE 	11:50AM	Open Topics
12:00N Meeting Concludes		
	12:00N	Meeting Concludes